
#ROUND1 - Coredo MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 911 BORZ L. - Yamaha 250 4T 19:23.261
Tempo Gara

1 1:51.982 13:35:34.940

2 1:54.656 13:37:29.596

3 1:51.964 13:39:21.560

4 1:56.610 13:41:18.170

5 1:55.782 13:43:13.952

6 1:53.210 13:45:07.162

7 1:56.634 13:47:03.796

8 1:59.203 13:49:02.999

9 1:57.257 13:51:00.256

10 2:01.469 13:53:01.725

 Po. 2 - # 547 BORZ V. - Yamaha 250 4T + 02.248
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.192 13:35:36.656

2 1:55.887 13:37:32.543

3 1:55.500 13:39:28.043

4 1:55.408 13:41:23.451

5 1:54.231 13:43:17.682

6 1:58.090 13:45:15.772

7 1:58.473 13:47:14.245

8 1:56.037 13:49:10.282

9 1:56.114 13:51:06.396

10 1:57.577 13:53:03.973

 Po. 3 - # 37 RATSCHILLER M. - Husqvarna 125 2T+ 07.855
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.596 13:35:57.060

2 1:52.795 13:37:49.855

3 1:55.466 13:39:45.321

4 1:54.062 13:41:39.383

5 1:53.989 13:43:33.372

6 1:52.906 13:45:26.278

7 1:54.447 13:47:20.725

8 1:52.849 13:49:13.574

9 1:55.506 13:51:09.080

10 2:00.500 13:53:09.580

 Po. 4 - # 153 CEOLA F. - KTM 250 4T + 17.521
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.931 13:35:39.810

2 1:55.544 13:37:35.354

3 1:55.537 13:39:30.891

4 1:56.290 13:41:27.181

5 1:55.717 13:43:22.898

6 1:59.200 13:45:22.098

7 1:57.293 13:47:19.391

8 2:00.921 13:49:20.312

9 1:58.873 13:51:19.185

10 2:00.061 13:53:19.246

 Po. 5 - # 27 BUSCA C. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 19.065
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.870 13:35:38.680

2 1:59.713 13:37:38.393

3 1:56.351 13:39:34.744

4 1:55.261 13:41:30.005

5 1:59.070 13:43:29.075

6 1:58.820 13:45:27.895

7 1:59.048 13:47:26.943

8 1:59.238 13:49:26.181

9 1:56.459 13:51:22.640

10 1:58.150 13:53:20.790

 Po. 6 - # 333 BORZ N. - Yamaha 250 4T + 23.542
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.658 13:35:50.183

2 1:58.927 13:37:49.110

3 1:56.648 13:39:45.758

4 1:57.052 13:41:42.810

5 1:53.079 13:43:35.889

6 1:58.970 13:45:34.859

7 1:59.754 13:47:34.613

8 1:55.637 13:49:30.250

9 1:53.936 13:51:24.186

10 2:01.081 13:53:25.267

 Po. 7 - # 263 THALER P. - Honda 450 4T + 44.943
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.508 13:35:54.298

2 1:59.566 13:37:53.864

3 1:54.271 13:39:48.135

4 1:56.068 13:41:44.203

5 1:57.251 13:43:41.454

6 2:00.101 13:45:41.555

7 2:03.457 13:47:45.012

8 2:01.054 13:49:46.066

9 2:00.584 13:51:46.650

10 2:00.018 13:53:46.668

 Po. 8 - # 148 RIZZARDI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 45.483
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.176 13:35:33.838

2 2:45.989 13:38:19.827

3 1:55.170 13:40:14.997

4 1:51.655 13:42:06.652

5 1:52.096 13:43:58.748

6 1:51.401 13:45:50.149

7 1:53.517 13:47:43.666

8 2:03.002 13:49:46.668

9 1:57.178 13:51:43.846

10 2:03.362 13:53:47.208

 Po. 9 - # 702 ANDREOLLI A. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 56.166
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.434 13:35:41.264

2 1:55.707 13:37:36.971

3 1:59.264 13:39:36.235

4 1:59.356 13:41:35.591

5 2:02.081 13:43:37.672

6 2:02.630 13:45:40.302

7 2:03.104 13:47:43.406

8 2:04.936 13:49:48.342

9 2:06.854 13:51:55.196

10 2:02.695 13:53:57.891

 Po. 10 - # 833 FARINA F. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 1:00.096
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.376 13:35:31.950

2 1:59.138 13:37:31.088

3 1:55.858 13:39:26.946

4 2:18.600 13:41:45.546

5 1:59.735 13:43:45.281

6 1:59.291 13:45:44.572

7 2:04.610 13:47:49.182

8 2:01.327 13:49:50.509

9 2:05.098 13:51:55.607

10 2:06.214 13:54:01.821

Fastest lap: 1:49.376 
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#ROUND1 - Coredo MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 396 SIGHEL M. - KTM 450 4T + 1:45.998
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.658 13:35:44.122

2 1:59.605 13:37:43.727

3 2:07.359 13:39:51.086

4 2:05.412 13:41:56.498

5 2:02.247 13:43:58.745

6 2:06.289 13:46:05.034

7 2:08.149 13:48:13.183

8 2:13.947 13:50:27.130

9 2:10.313 13:52:37.443

10 2:10.280 13:54:47.723

 Po. 12 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda 250 4T + 2:01.906
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.240 13:36:05.704

2 2:09.639 13:38:15.343

3 2:06.088 13:40:21.431

4 2:08.290 13:42:29.721

5 2:03.236 13:44:32.957

6 2:04.246 13:46:37.203

7 2:01.269 13:48:38.472

8 2:07.591 13:50:46.063

9 2:08.865 13:52:54.928

10 2:08.703 13:55:03.631

 Po. 13 - # 163 PAOLI A. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 2:06.780
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.395 13:36:02.921

2 2:02.053 13:38:04.974

3 2:07.381 13:40:12.355

4 2:05.058 13:42:17.413

5 2:05.016 13:44:22.429

6 2:08.979 13:46:31.408

7 2:09.201 13:48:40.609

8 2:09.014 13:50:49.623

9 2:11.471 13:53:01.094

10 2:07.411 13:55:08.505

 Po. 14 - # 94 ZATTONI D. - Honda 250 4T + 2:07.688
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.822 13:35:55.338

2 2:02.388 13:37:57.726

3 2:03.480 13:40:01.206

4 2:11.017 13:42:12.223

5 2:04.579 13:44:16.802

6 2:10.378 13:46:27.180

7 2:06.200 13:48:33.380

8 2:11.347 13:50:44.727

9 2:14.355 13:52:59.082

10 2:10.331 13:55:09.413

 Po. 15 - # 454 CARRARA S. - Yamaha 250 4T + 2:08.455
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.670 13:35:47.134

2 1:57.382 13:37:44.516

3 2:41.869 13:40:26.385

4 1:58.952 13:42:25.337

5 2:12.761 13:44:38.098

6 2:00.384 13:46:38.482

7 2:00.262 13:48:38.744

8 2:02.142 13:50:40.886

9 2:01.645 13:52:42.531

10 2:27.649 13:55:10.180

 Po. 16 - # 102 MAIER A. - Yamaha 250 4T + 2:53.112
Dif. Primo

1 2:53.382 13:36:31.846

2 1:59.686 13:38:31.532

3 1:59.828 13:40:31.360

4 2:00.869 13:42:32.229

5 1:57.279 13:44:29.508

6 1:58.341 13:46:27.849

7 1:59.792 13:48:27.641

8 1:59.876 13:50:27.517

9 2:07.774 13:52:35.291

10 3:19.546 13:55:54.837

 Po. 17 - # 401 GRAZIOLA D. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.230 13:36:03.920

2 2:08.058 13:38:11.978

3 2:10.598 13:40:22.576

4 2:08.359 13:42:30.935

5 2:07.738 13:44:38.673

6 2:06.030 13:46:44.703

7 2:04.719 13:48:49.422

8 2:09.312 13:50:58.734

9 2:11.461 13:53:10.195

 Po. 18 - # 890 CORRADINI T. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.786 13:35:49.250

2 2:43.690 13:38:32.940

3 2:13.044 13:40:45.984

4 2:03.502 13:42:49.486

5 2:02.700 13:44:52.186

6 2:04.485 13:46:56.671

7 2:03.682 13:49:00.353

8 2:04.382 13:51:04.735

9 2:09.243 13:53:13.978

 Po. 19 - # 84 ZENI A. - KTM 350 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.641 13:36:03.830

2 2:15.502 13:38:19.332

3 2:07.766 13:40:27.098

4 2:08.693 13:42:35.791

5 2:07.737 13:44:43.528

6 2:07.988 13:46:51.516

7 2:05.274 13:48:56.790

8 2:07.515 13:51:04.305

9 2:13.050 13:53:17.355

 Po. 20 - # 444 BERTOLDI T. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.385 13:35:47.849

2 1:59.425 13:37:47.274

3 2:18.559 13:40:05.833

4 2:02.995 13:42:08.828

5 2:04.942 13:44:13.770

6 2:27.066 13:46:40.836

7 2:23.135 13:49:03.971

8 2:07.280 13:51:11.251

9 2:07.582 13:53:18.833

Fastest lap: 1:49.376 
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#ROUND1 - Coredo MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 190 PICHLER M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.939 13:36:08.646

2 2:14.990 13:38:23.636

3 2:08.843 13:40:32.479

4 2:11.033 13:42:43.512

5 2:07.275 13:44:50.787

6 2:07.921 13:46:58.708

7 2:08.411 13:49:07.119

8 2:09.119 13:51:16.238

9 2:15.462 13:53:31.700

 Po. 22 - # 495 CURTI L. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.495 13:36:05.360

2 2:15.875 13:38:21.235

3 2:07.276 13:40:28.511

4 2:08.728 13:42:37.239

5 2:07.543 13:44:44.782

6 2:10.963 13:46:55.745

7 2:13.374 13:49:09.119

8 2:14.651 13:51:23.770

9 2:13.369 13:53:37.139

 Po. 23 - # 7 NUSSBAUMER P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.565 13:36:13.086

2 2:12.585 13:38:25.671

3 2:09.192 13:40:34.863

4 2:07.681 13:42:42.544

5 2:16.721 13:44:59.265

6 2:17.483 13:47:16.748

7 2:16.017 13:49:32.765

8 2:08.986 13:51:41.751

9 2:11.244 13:53:52.995

 Po. 24 - # 577 POLI M. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.276 13:35:59.740

2 2:10.226 13:38:09.966

3 2:13.342 13:40:23.308

4 2:16.640 13:42:39.948

5 2:16.459 13:44:56.407

6 2:14.446 13:47:10.853

7 2:19.247 13:49:30.100

8 2:24.780 13:51:54.880

9 2:48.435 13:54:43.315

 Po. 25 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.341 13:36:09.172

2 2:47.682 13:38:56.854

3 2:04.328 13:41:01.182

4 2:12.484 13:43:13.666

5 2:55.594 13:46:09.260

6 2:06.875 13:48:16.135

7 2:15.014 13:50:31.149

8 2:07.764 13:52:38.913

9 2:07.500 13:54:46.413

 Po. 26 - # 62 MARINI A. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.658 13:36:06.122

2 2:21.207 13:38:27.329

3 2:22.585 13:40:49.914

4 2:19.795 13:43:09.709

5 2:19.570 13:45:29.279

6 2:21.910 13:47:51.189

7 2:22.649 13:50:13.838

8 2:18.782 13:52:32.620

9 2:19.831 13:54:52.451

 Po. 27 - # 100 VANIN A. - KTM 250 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.411 13:36:06.875

2 2:20.043 13:38:26.918

3 2:14.476 13:40:41.394

4 2:14.181 13:42:55.575

5 2:16.216 13:45:11.791

6 2:25.398 13:47:37.189

7 2:24.672 13:50:01.861

8 2:38.681 13:52:40.542

9 2:16.492 13:54:57.034

 Po. 28 - # 962 ANDRIOLLO M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.628 13:36:17.092

2 2:20.332 13:38:37.424

3 2:18.941 13:40:56.365

4 2:22.468 13:43:18.833

5 2:20.117 13:45:38.950

6 2:21.652 13:48:00.602

7 2:22.071 13:50:22.673

8 2:37.891 13:53:00.564

9 2:29.785 13:55:30.349

 Po. 29 - # 294 PAROLARI C. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.538 13:36:12.002

2 2:15.486 13:38:27.488

3 2:21.865 13:40:49.353

4 2:22.124 13:43:11.477

5 2:22.454 13:45:33.931

6 2:31.087 13:48:05.018

7 2:33.054 13:50:38.072

8 2:34.030 13:53:12.102

 Po. 30 - # 513 SANDRI M. - Yamaha 250 2T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:35.365 13:36:25.415

2 2:50.388 13:39:15.803

3 2:13.172 13:41:28.975

4 2:15.553 13:43:44.528

5 2:15.454 13:45:59.982

6 2:14.519 13:48:14.501

7 2:40.437 13:50:54.938

8 2:35.036 13:53:29.974

 Po. 31 - # 255 AGOSTI D. - Honda 450 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:44.355 13:36:28.506

2 2:14.329 13:38:42.835

3 2:14.813 13:40:57.648

4 2:18.217 13:43:15.865

5 2:24.430 13:45:40.295

6 2:25.820 13:48:06.115

7 2:57.806 13:51:03.921

8 2:30.958 13:53:34.879

Fastest lap: 1:49.376 
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#ROUND1 - Coredo MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 32 - # 733 PEDROLLI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.603 13:36:02.551

2 2:22.241 13:38:24.792

3 2:23.389 13:40:48.181

4 2:24.574 13:43:12.755

5 2:25.384 13:45:38.139

6 2:25.624 13:48:03.763

7 2:25.402 13:50:29.165

8 3:35.264 13:54:04.429

 Po. 33 - # 434 DALVAI A. - Yamaha 450 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.077 13:36:08.289

2 2:27.631 13:38:35.920

3 3:30.093 13:42:06.013

4 2:21.845 13:44:27.858

5 2:24.853 13:46:52.711

6 2:51.787 13:49:44.498

7 2:33.674 13:52:18.172

8 2:27.056 13:54:45.228

 Po. 34 - # 112 SCHWARZ F. - Husqvarna 250 2T + 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:37.176 13:36:15.640

2 2:14.649 13:38:30.289

3 2:21.332 13:40:51.621

4 2:23.193 13:43:14.814

5 2:28.485 13:45:43.299

6 2:35.831 13:48:19.130

 Po. 35 - # 317 AGOSTI D. - Honda 250 4T + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.612 13:36:07.076

2 2:40.901 13:38:47.977

3 2:11.797 13:40:59.774

4 2:15.643 13:43:15.417

5 2:19.137 13:45:34.554

 Po. 36 - # 593 CORRA` D. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.584 13:36:27.915

2 2:36.444 13:39:04.359

3 2:49.842 13:41:54.201

4 2:53.630 13:44:47.831

5 5:55.632 13:50:43.463

 Po. 37 - # 243 BRIDA D. - Yamaha 250 4T + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.346 13:36:00.810

2 2:53.207 13:38:54.017

3 2:35.533 13:41:29.550

 Po. 38 - # 50 NICOLODI A. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.614 13:36:11.142

2 2:50.405 13:39:01.547

3 3:34.096 13:42:35.643

 Po. 39 - # 167 GAMPER F. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 8 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.372 13:36:11.640

2 2:16.763 13:38:28.403

Fastest lap: 1:49.376 
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